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# Last	
  Name First	
  Name Email Affiliation
1 Adams Justin jadams@uoguelph.ca University	
  of	
  Guelph
2 Akbar Ruzbeh rakbar@usc.edu University	
  of	
  Southern	
  California
3 AlJassar Hala hkj_62@hotmail.com
4 Belair Stephane stephane.belair@ec.gc.ca Environment	
  Canada
5 Bethel Glenn glenn.bethel@usda.gov USDA
6 Bindlish Rajat rajat.bindlish@ars.usda.gov USDA	
  ARS	
  HRSL
7 Burgin Mariko mburgin@umich.edu University	
  of	
  Michigan	
  (primary)	
  /	
  University	
  of	
  Southern	
  

California
8 Carrera Marco marco.carrera@ec.gc.ca Environment	
  Canada
9 Chan Steven steven.k.chan@jpl.nasa.gov Jet	
  Propulsion	
  Laboratory
10 Colliander Andreas andreas.colliander@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
11 Das Narendra nndas@jpl.nasa.gov Jet	
  Propulsion	
  Lab
12 de	
  Rosnay Patricia Patricia.Rosnay@ecmwf.int ECMWF
13 Dinh	
  Ngoc Dat dndat@sti.vast.ac.vn Researcher,	
  Space	
  Technology	
  Institute,	
  Vietnam
14 Doan	
  Minh Chung dmchung@sti.vast.ac.vn Director	
  of	
  Space	
  Technology	
  Institute,	
  Vietnam
15 Engman Ted ljrete@msn.com SRB	
  Member
16 Farr Tom tom.farr@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
17 Friedl Randall Randall.R.Friedl@jpl.nasa.gov Jet	
  Propulsion	
  Laboratory
18 Gaur Nandita nandita.gaur@tamu.edu Texas	
  A&M
19 Geremew Asmamaw	
  Adamu asmamaw.adamu@yahoo.com Masters	
  student	
  in	
  Geospatial	
  Technology
20 Hornbuckle Brian bkh@iastate.edu Iowa	
  State	
  University
21 Jackson Thomas tom.jackson@ars.usda.gov USDA
22 Joseph Alicia Alicia.T.Joseph@nasa.gov NASA/GSFC
23 Kim Ed ed.kim@nasa.gov NASA/GSFC
24 kim sab seungbum.kim@jpl.nasa.gov jpl
25 Kimball John johnk@ntsg.umt.edu University	
  of	
  Montana
26 Lakshmi Venkat vlakshmi@geol.sc.edu University	
  of	
  South	
  Carolina
27 Larson Kristine kristinem.larson@gmail.com University	
  of	
  Colorado
28 Le	
  Vine David david.m.levine@nasa.gov NASA/GSFC
29 Mboh Cho	
  Miltin m.cho@fz-­‐juelich.de Forchungszentrum	
  Juelich
30 McNairn Heather heather.mcnairn@agr.gc.ca Agriculture	
  and	
  Agri-­‐Food	
  Canada
31 Moghaddam Mahta mahta@usc.edu University	
  of	
  Southern	
  California
32 Monerris Alessandra sandra.monerris-­‐belda@monash.edu Monash	
  University
33 Monsivais-­‐Huertero Alejandro alejandromonsivais@yahoo.com ESIME	
  Ticoman,	
  Insituto	
  Politecnico	
  Nacional
34 Njoku Eni eni.g.njoku@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
35 ONeill Peggy Peggy.E.ONeill@nasa.gov NASA	
  GSFC
36 Podest Erika erika.podest@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
37 Quiring Steven squiring@tamu.edu Texas	
  A&M	
  University
38 Ramos Judith jramosh@iingen.unam.mx Instituto	
  de	
  Ingenieria,	
  UNAM
39 Rautiainen Kimmo kimmo.rautiainen@fmi.fi Finnish	
  Meteorological	
  Institute
40 Reichle Rolf rolf.reichle@nasa.gov NASA/GSFC
41 Satalino Giuseppe satalino@ba.issia.cnr.it CNR-­‐ISSIA
42 Schoenung Susan susan.m.schoenung@nasa.gov NASA	
  Ames	
  Research	
  Center	
  /	
  Bay	
  Area	
  Environmental	
  

REsearch	
  Institute
43 Seyfried Mark mark.seyfried@ars.usda.gov USDA-­‐ARS
44 Skou Niels ns@space.dtu.dk Technical	
  University	
  of	
  Denmark
45 Small Eric eric.small@colorado.edu CU	
  Boulder
46 SOLDANO ALVARO asoldano@conae.gov.ar CONAE
47 Spencer Michael Michael.W.Spencer@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
48 Temimi Marouane mtemimi@ccny.cuny.edu NOAA-­‐CREST	
  Institute;	
  The	
  City	
  University	
  of	
  New	
  York
49 Thibeault Marc mthibeault@conae.gov.ar CONAE
50 Thorstensen Andrea athorste@uci.edu University	
  of	
  CA,	
  Irvine
51 Tsang Leung tsang@ee.washington.edu University	
  of	
  Washington
52 Vreugdenhil Mariette mav@ipf.tuwien.ac.at Vienna	
  University	
  of	
  Technology
53 Walker Jeffrey Jeff.Walker@monash.edu Monash	
  University
54 Weiss Barry Barry.H.Weiss@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
55 West Richard richard.west@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
56 Wu Xiaoling xiaoling.wu@monash.edu Monash	
  University
57 Yang Zhengwei zhengwei.yang@nass.usda.gov USDA	
  NASS
58 zeng yijian yijian@itc.nl ITC	
  Faculty	
  of	
  Geo-­‐Information	
  Sciences	
  and	
  Earth	
  

Observation,	
  University	
  of	
  Twente
59 Zreda Marek marek@hwr.arizona.edu University	
  of	
  Arizona


